
General information about company

Scrip code 532687

NSE Symbol REPRO

MSEI Symbol NOTLSTED

ISIN INE461B01014

Name of the company REPRO INDIA LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository
receipts are issued? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
encumbered? No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 10

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 10.23

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 5.72

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 5.63

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 12.96
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As
a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class
of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class eg:
X

Class
eg:y Total

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

16 6700761 6700761 46.87 6700761 6700761 46.87

(B) Public 9205 7596527 7596527 53.13 7596527 7596527 53.13

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)
Shares held
by Employee
Trusts

Total 9221 14297288 14297288 100 14297288 14297288 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category of
shareholder
(II)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
and No. Of
Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XI)= (VII)+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XIII)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Sub-categorization of shares

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

46.87 312496 4.66 6700761

(B) Public 53.13 7592218 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 312496 2.19 14292979 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. Category & Name of
the Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares held
(IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights

Class eg:
X

Class
eg:y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 15 1163118 1163118 8.14 1163118 1163118 8.14

(d) Any Other (specify) 1 5537643 5537643 38.73 5537643 5537643 38.73

Sub-Total (A)(1) 16 6700761 6700761 46.87 6700761 6700761 46.87

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

16 6700761 6700761 46.87 6700761 6700761 46.87

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d) Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category I 8 1242550 1242550 8.69 1242550 1242550 8.69

(e) Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category II 3 187530 187530 1.31 187530 187530 1.31

Sub-Total (B)(2) 11 1430080 1430080 10 1430080 1430080 10

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(f)
Investor Education
and Protection Fund
(IEPF)

1 12131 12131 0.08 12131 12131 0.08

(g)

Resident Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs

8625 1769390 1769390 12.38 1769390 1769390 12.38

(h)

Resident Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs

16 2545677 2545677 17.81 2545677 2545677 17.81

(i) Non Resident Indians
(NRIs) 180 132444 132444 0.93 132444 132444 0.93

(l) Bodies Corporate 90 1111459 1111459 7.77 1111459 1111459 7.77

(m) Any Other (specify) 282 595346 595346 4.16 595346 595346 4.16

Sub-Total (B)(4) 9194 6166447 6166447 43.13 6166447 6166447 43.13

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)
(4)

9205 7596527 7596527 53.13 7596527 7596527 53.13

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( A+B+C2
) 9221 14297288 14297288 100 14297288 14297288 100

Total (A+B+C ) 9221 14297288 14297288 100 14297288 14297288 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XIII)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Sub-categorization of shares

No. (a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held
(b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) 8.14 312496 26.87 1163118

(d) 38.73 0 0 5537643

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 46.87 312496 4.66 6700761

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

46.87 312496 4.66 6700761

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d) 8.69 1242550 0 0 0

(e) 1.31 187530 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(2) 10 1430080 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(f) 0.08 12131 0 0 0

(g) 12.38 1767481 0 0 0

(h) 17.81 2545677 0 0 0

(i) 0.93 132444 0 0 0

(l) 7.77 1111459 0 0 0

(m) 4.16 592946 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(4) 43.13 6162138 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

53.13 7592218 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 312496 2.19 14292979

Total (A+B+C
) 100 312496 2.19 14292979
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sonam Rishabh
Parekh

Mukesh Rajnikant
Dhruve

Sanjeev Inderjit
Vohra

Kunal Rajiv
Vohra

Trisha Sanjeev
Vohra

Natasha Sanjeev
Vohra

Renu Sanjeev
Vohra

PAN (II) ADNPV3275G AARPD1179L AABPV7062L AJBPV9399M AJPPV5788G ACMPV3171F ARSPS5009A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

332832 210916 108050 105000 91000 72737 58078

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

332832 210916 108050 105000 91000 72737 58078

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.33 1.48 0.76 0.73 0.64 0.51 0.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 332832 210916 108050 105000 91000 72737 58078

Class eg:y

Total 332832 210916 108050 105000 91000 72737 58078

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 2.33 1.48 0.76 0.73 0.64 0.51 0.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.33 1.48 0.76 0.73 0.64 0.51 0.41

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 20832 10416 100000 50000 50000 0 25000

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 6.26 4.94 92.55 47.62 54.95 0 43.05

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

332832 210916 108050 105000 91000 72737 58078

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Rahul Vinod
Vohra

Deepa Rajeev
Vohra

Tanya Rajeev
Vohra

Rajeev Inderjit
Vohra

Vinod Inderjit
Vohra

Shruti Mukesh
Dhruve

Renu Vinod
Vohra

PAN (II) ANXPV4175H ABZPV4804D AJIPV3615P ABCPV3019M AAAPV9733H BCGPS4155K ACAPV6783H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

37112 35100 35000 25000 20832 18221 8920

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

37112 35100 35000 25000 20832 18221 8920

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.26 0.25 0.24 0.17 0.15 0.13 0.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 37112 35100 35000 25000 20832 18221 8920

Class eg:y

Total 37112 35100 35000 25000 20832 18221 8920

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.26 0.25 0.24 0.17 0.15 0.13 0.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.26 0.25 0.24 0.17 0.15 0.13 0.06

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 25000 20832 10416 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 100 100 57.16 0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

37112 35100 35000 25000 20832 18221 8920

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 15 16 17 18

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Aanchal Navin Sachdev Nirbhay Sachdev Abhinav Vinod Vohra Vohra Avinash Inderjit Click here to go back

PAN (II) BERPS7873F DCYPS1181K ACSPV1892R AJIPV3596K Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4320 0 0 0 1163118

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

4320 0 0 0 1163118

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03 0 0 0 8.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 4320 0 0 0 1163118

Class eg:y

Total 4320 0 0 0 1163118

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.03 0 0 0 8.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03 0 0 0 8.14

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 312496

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 26.87

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4320 0 0 0 1163118

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Repro Enterprises Private Limited (formerly known as Reproductions Private Limited)

PAN (II) AADCR3117P Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5537643 5537643

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

5537643 5537643

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

38.73 38.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 5537643 5537643

Class eg:y

Total 5537643 5537643

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 38.73 38.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

38.73 38.73

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5537643 5537643

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group
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Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Searial No. 1 2 3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Think India Opportunities Master Fund
Lp

Morgan Stanley Asia (Singapore) Pte. -
Odi

University Of Notre Dame Du
Lac

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) AAIAT7644N AAECM3575F AABCU6782D Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

659288 164903 145649 969840

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

659288 164903 145649 969840

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.61 1.15 1.02 6.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 659288 164903 145649 969840

Class eg:y

Total 659288 164903 145649 969840

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 4.61 1.15 1.02 6.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.61 1.15 1.02 6.78

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

659288 164903 145649 969840

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Brijkishor Trading Private Limited Sapphire Intrex Limited Click here to go back

PAN (II) AACCB8393A AAECS4651G Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

437500 163398 600898

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

437500 163398 600898

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.06 1.14 4.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 437500 163398 600898

Class eg:y

Total 437500 163398 600898

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 3.06 1.14 4.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.06 1.14 4.2

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

437500 163398 600898

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Ashish Kacholia Madhuri Madhusudan Kela . Suresh Kumar Agarwal Vijay Kishanlal Kedia Click here to go back

PAN (II) AADPK0757F ADGPK4711M AAGFR0822H AAOPK6277D Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

344332 475000 170450 906491 1896273

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

344332 475000 170450 906491 1896273

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.41 3.32 1.19 6.34 13.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 344332 475000 170450 906491 1896273

Class eg:y

Total 344332 475000 170450 906491 1896273

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 2.41 3.32 1.19 6.34 13.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.41 3.32 1.19 6.34 13.26

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

344332 475000 170450 906491 1896273

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Category Bodies
Corporate LLP Others HUF HUF Director or Director's

Relatives

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category More than 1 percentage of

shareholding Category Category More than 1 percentage of
shareholding Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Vpr Enterprises Llp Office

Bearers Jagdish N Master

PAN (II) AASFV3741P AACHJ5352E

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 9 1 23 247 1 3

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

241831 180718 7135 308080 200000 38300

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

241831 180718 7135 308080 200000 38300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.69 1.26 0.05 2.15 1.4 0.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 241831 180718 7135 308080 200000 38300

Class eg:y

Total 241831 180718 7135 308080 200000 38300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.69 1.26 0.05 2.15 1.4 0.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.69 1.26 0.05 2.15 1.4 0.27

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

241831 180718 4735 308080 200000 38300

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

7/22/24, 12:55 PM Shareholding Pattern.html

file://rillpfs/Legal/Common/2024-2025/Quarterly Compliance_LODR/5. Reg 31_Shareholding Pattern/Shareholding Pattern (3)/Shareholding Pa… 16/21



Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 282

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

595346

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

595346

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 595346

Class eg:y

Total 595346

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 4.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.16

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

592946

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) 0
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significant beneficial owners

Sr.
No.

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of 
the reporting company, whethe

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Whether by virtue of:

Shares Voting
rights

Rights on
distributable
dividend or
any other
distribution

1 Sanjeev
Vohra AABPV7062L India

REPRO
ENTERPRISES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AADCR3117P India 0.76

Total: 0.76 0 0
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